

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8084/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2008 in CRLA No.
536/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ARUMUGAM SERVAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 8428 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 09/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.D. Dwarkanath, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner to file sufficient set of spare copies
within a week in SLP(Cr1.) No. 8428 of 2009 for effecting service
of notice on respondent.

List again on 16th July, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar