

ê
ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8084/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2008 in CRLA No. 536/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ARUMUGAM SERVAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH
SLP(Crl) NO. 8428 of 2009
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment
and exemption from filing O.T. and bail and permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date: 07/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.D. Dwarakanath, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after a month for final disposal.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master